Diocese of Bristol Calendar 2022

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Committee Meetings

General Synod

7th - 11th

8th - 12th

14th - 16th

Diocesan Synod

19

11

19

Standing Committee (BC / BoD / DMPC)

3 (+28)

[31]

12

14

[5]

13

Finance Committee (Evening) (*Audit Committee)

25

[1] 29

26

[24]

21

19

27

[18]

22

[13]

Diocesan Advisory Committee (16.00)

21

18

18

15

20

17

15

16

21

18

Board of Education (Evening)

18

24

DoBAC

Diocesan Safeguarding Steering Group

19

20

Uganda Link Committee

13

13

Council for Licenced Lay Ministers

HR & Remuneration Committee

12

Diocesan Events

Bishops/Archdeacons Visitations

7,16,19

Diocesan Clergy Conference

11-13

Chrism Eucharist

14

Licenced Lay Ministers Conference

LLM Licensing

Ordinations

Other Diocesan Meetings

Agenda Committee

Bishop's Staff

21

24

21-23

19

28

19

22 (+28-30)

15

Diocesan Office Staff Meeting

11

12

10

14

12

9]

13

11

8

13

MA & RC Programme Board

Staff Leadership Team (SLT)

20

2,17

3, 16, 31

28

26

9, 30

12, 27

7,22

6, 20

3,17

1,13

Pastoral and Transition Management Team (*Steering Group)

20

17

17

21

19

16

21

18

15

20

17

14




