Diocese of Bristol Calendar 2022

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Committee Meetings												
General Synod		7th - 11th					8th - 12th				14th - 16th	
Diocesan Synod			19			11					19	
Standing Committee (BC / BoD / DMPC)		3 (+28)	[31]		12		14		[5]	13		6
Finance Committee (Evening) (*Audit Committee)	25		[1] 29	26	[24]	21	19		27	[18]	22	[13]
Diocesan Advisory Committee (16.00)	21	18	18	15	20	17	15		16	21	18	
Board of Education (Evening)			18			24						
DoBAC												
Diocesan Safeguarding Steering Group	19				3		20			18		
Uganda Link Committee	13			5			13			6		
Council for Licenced Lay Ministers												
HR & Remuneration Committee					12							
Diocesan Events									_			
Bishops/Archdeacons Visitations						7,16,19						
Diocesan Clergy Conference										11-13		
Chrism Eucharist				14								
Licenced Lay Ministers Conference												
LLM Licensing										8		
Ordinations							2-3					
Other Diocesan Meetings												
Agenda Committee	7											
Bishop's Staff	21	16	10	7	24	21-23	19		28	19	22 (+28-30)	15
Diocesan Office Staff Meeting	11	8	8	12	10	14	12	[9]	13	11	8	13
MA & RC Programme Board												
Staff Leadership Team (SLT)	20	2, 17	3, 16, 31	28	26	9, 30	12, 27		7, 22	6, 20	3, 17	1, 13
Pastoral and Transition Management Team (*Steering Group)	20	17	17	21	19	16	21	18	15	20	17	14